
Montgomery County Arts Culture Summite - July 30, 2010

Attendees List - By Organization

Last Name First Name Email Company

Wintz Mildred drwoodsy2@gmail.com 460 Old York Rd

Burnham Laura lburnham@abingtonartcenter.org Abington Art Center

Rutledge Heather hrutledge@abingtonartcenter.org Abington Art Center

Hollis Angie

AngelaHollis@AcademyofCommunityMusic.o

rg Academy of Community Music

Rogers Rich info@danceandmusic.biz

Academy of Dance and Music/BBAD 

Studio

Dickler Pam pam@act2.org Act II Playhouse

Reilly Kim Kim@act2.org Act II Playhouse

Zimmerman Melissa melissa@act2.org Act II Playhouse

Bergwall Jim bergwalj@arcadia.edu Arcadia University Theater

Vilardo Christine Christine@ardmoreinitiative.org Ardmore Initiative

Norris Michael mnorris@art-reach.org Art-Reach

Wray Suzanne info@bucksarts.org

Arts & Cultural Council of Bucks 

County

Gillman Derek llowe@barnesfoundation.org Barnes Foundation

Hirokawa Joy joyhirokawa@comcast.net Bel Canto Children's Chorus

Otto Andrea aotto@bethsholomcongregation.org

Beth Sholom Historic Preservation 

Foundation

Berger Bob bergerbob@msn.com Broad Theatre

Wesley Patricia pwesley@brynmawrfilm.org Bryn Mawr Film Institute

Orlando Fran orlandof@bucks.edu Bucks County Community College

Alexander Jason jason@capacityforchange.com Capacity for Change, LLC

Havir Bryan bhavir@cheltenham-township.org Cheltenham Township

Shaw Ruth Littner rshaw@cheltenham-township.org Cheltenham Township Main Street

Simmons Karen karen@chescocf.org

Chester County Community 

Foundation

Flederbach Linda manager@collegevilledevelopment.org Collegeville Business District

French Edwina french@cmsmusic.org Community Music School

Welk Lois loiswelk@danceusaphiladelphia.org Dance/USA Philadelphia

Seyfried Steve duetpros@aol.com Family Stages

Hornburg-Cooper Erika erika@galleryonhigh.com Gallery School of Pottstown

Paretti Cathy cathy@galleryonhigh.com Gallery School of Pottstown

Melton Dennis ma@meltonarchitects.com

Greater Brandywine Cultural 

Alliance

Wonderling Rob rwonderling@greaterphilachamber.com

Greater Philadelphia Chamber of 

Commerce

DeLucia Nancy nancyd@philaculture.org

Greater Philadelphia Cultural 

Alliance

Eldredge Jessica jessicae@philaculture.org

Greater Philadelphia Cultural 

Alliance

Hawkins Julie julieh@philaculture.org

Greater Philadelphia Cultural 

Alliance
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Kaiden Tom tomk@philaculture.org

Greater Philadelphia Cultural 

Alliance

Weiss Susan susanw@philaculture.org

Greater Philadelphia Cultural 

Alliance

Evans Carol evans.c@gmc.edu Gwynedd-Mercy College

McGlynn Mia mcglynn.m@gmc.edu Gwynedd-Mercy College

Bleecker Blades Meg mbb@highlandshistorical.org Highlands Mansion & Gardens

Ziegler Edward edz@magazinesales.com

Historical Society of Montgomery 

Co.

Kaplan-Mayer Fred fkmayer@hiwaytheatre.org Hiway Theatre

Leva Joanne joanneleva@comcast.net Indian Valley Arts Foundation

Hatzai Steve swhatz@msn.com Iron Age Theatre

Weick Bob marxinsoho@gmail.com Iron Age Theatre

Cloud Suzanne cloud@jazzbridge.org Jazz Bridge

Simon Sinkler Wendy wendysimonsinkler@jazzbridge.org Jazz Bridge

Kligman Linda linda@jenkintown.net Jenkintown Community Alliance

Powell Nancy npowell@audubon.org

John James Audubon Center at Mill 

Grove

Hoff Jennifer jennifer@hoffcomm.com

Lansdowne Economic Development 

Corporation

Van Tosh Rachel mainstreet@lansdownesfuture.com

Lansdowne Economic Development 

Corporation

McNeil Irene glenneil@comcast.net

Lower Merion & Narberth Public 

Access Television

Herman Judy jherman@mainlineart.org Main Line Art Center

Ward Patrick p.ward@mediatheatre.org Media Theatre

Kaasmann Chris ckaasman@montcopa.org Montgomery County

Nelson Steve snelson2@montcopa.org

Montgomery County 

Commissioners

Cairns Holly hollycairns@verizon.net

Montgomery County community 

College

Clark Peggy Lee plee@mc3.edu

Montgomery County Community 

College

Haynes Helen hhaynes@mc3.edu

Montgomery County Community 

College

Khateeb Debra dkhateeb@mc3.edu

Montgomery County Community 

College

Swanson Kathrine kswanson@mc3.edu

Montgomery County Community 

College

Frederick Stephen maestrofred1@verizon.net Montgomery County Concert Band

Neidhardt Charles cjneidhardt@verizon.net Montgomery County Concert Band
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Doyle Fran doy208@aol.com

Montgomery County Cultural 

Center

Frantz Virginia vfrantz@mcfoundationinc.org Montgomery County Foundation

Ahlbrandt Ronald rahlbran@montcopa.org

Montgomery County Parks & 

Heritage Services

Harris Michelle mharris@montcopa.org

Montgomery County Parks & 

Heritage Services

France Scott sfrance@montcopa.org

Montgomery County Planning 

Commission

Leavitt-Grubergeer Anne aleavitt@montcopa.org

Montgomery County Planning 

Commission

Mazzaccaro Hannah hmazzacc@montcopa.org

Montgomery County Planning 

Commission

Metrick Sean smetrick@montcopa.org

Montgomery County Planning 

Commission

Narcowich Mike mnarcowi@montcopa.org

Montgomery County Planning 

Commission

O'Leary Brian boleary@montcopa.org

Montgomery County Planning 

Commission

Righter Loretta LRighter@mclinc.org

Montgomery County-Norristown 

Public Library

deFrenes Hope hope@montgomerytheater.org Montgomery Theater

Quinn Tom tq@montgomerytheater.org Montgomery Theater

Moyer John john.moyer@emoyer.com Moyer & Son, Inc.

Forrest David dforrest@norristown.org Municipality of Norristown

Seiler Douglas dseiler@sdarc.com Norristown Arts Council

Treisbach Fran frantreisbach@verizon.net Norristown Chorale

Frank Gene R. grfphd@verizon.net Norristown Educational Theatre

Prete Gabriela gprete@norristown.org Norristown Municipality

van Adelsberg Bunny bunnyva@verizon.net Old York Road Symphony

Seibert Paul pkseibert@verizon.net Old York Symphony

Grant Lexie c-lgrant@state.pa.us PA Council on the Arts

Schmelz Lori lschmelz@state.pa.us PA Council on the Arts

Wade Kristin Kristin.Wade@exeloncorp.com PECO

Brobst Pamela pds13@psu.edu Penn State Abington

Broscius Regina rmb45@psu.edu Penn State Abington

Mensch bmensch@pasen.gov Pennsylvania State Senator

Wildrick Leighton lwildrick@downtownpottstown.org

Pottstown Downtown Improvement 

District Authority

Collier Christopher ccollier@renewtheaters.org Renew Theaters

Daley Betsy edaley@schuylkillcanal.com Schuylkill Canal Association

Lawrence Rebecca rebecca@schwenkfelder.com

Schwenkfelder Library & Heritage 

Center

McElroy Frances info@shirleyroadproductions.org Shirley Road Productions

Coleman Pam pam@stmainst.org Souderton-Telford Main Streets
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Gellhaus William tosdvinfo@verizon.net T.O.S.D.V.

Brandon Geoff gbrandon@yesbank.com TD Bank, N.A.

Reilly Erin erin@theatrehorizon.org Theatre Horizon

Rotenberg Carl crotenberg@timesherald.com Times Herald

Kiesling Marta marta@villageproductions.org Tri-County Performing Arts Center

Stern Mark stern@sp2.upenn.edu Univ. of Penn - SIAP

Seifert Susan seifert@sp2.upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania

Fucanan Bailey fucanan@valleyforge.org

Valley Forge Convention & Visitors 

Bureau

Kilkenny Betsy bkilkenny@abingtonartcenter.org Villanova

McCulloch Aileen inthelime@aol.com Young Audiences of Eastern PA

Sablosky Sara ssablosky@comcast.net


